
 
Karnataka State Electronics Development Corporation Ltd. 

(A Govt. of Karnataka Enterprise) 

2nd Floor, TTMC, “A” Block, BMTC, Shantinagar, KH Road, Bangalore – 560 027 

Tel: 080-22272203 Fax : 080-22232652 Website: www.keonics.in 

Tender No. :  KSEDCL/Fac/KN/ITPGul-DG-AMC/10/2017-18 dtd.21-08-2017 

KEONICS INVITES TENDER FROM REPUTED AUTHORIZED DEALERS   FOR COMPREHENSIVE ANNUAL 

MAINTENANCE CONTRACT  FOR MAINTENANCE OF CUMMINS 500 KVA DG SET AND WITH ALTERNATOR 

WITH AMF PANEL AT IT PARK GULBARGA FOR  FOR ONE YEAR 

Applications can be obtained from the following address by paying  Rs. 295/-(Inclusive of GST) by 

cash/DD in favour of KEONICS and  EMD for this  tender is Rs. 5000/- 

Last date for issue of Application     :  26-08-2017   11.00AM 

Last date for receipt of sealed quotations         :  26-08-2017   01.00PM 

Opening of Sealed covers/ quotations              :  26-08-2017   02.30PM 

Sealed cover for Financial  quote super scribing the “Quotation for the  Comprehensive Annual 

Maintenance Contract  for maintenance of CUMMINS 500 KVA DG set at IT Park Gulbarga for  for one 

year   “ can be placed in a single cover along with EMD and may be submitted to the undersigned. Please 

contact to Sri. Nagarajachary. K. Asst. Manager Mob No. 90084 11244 for any information. Place of 

selling and submission of Tender Application Forms/ Quotations: Office of the Director Operations, 

Keonics 

 

 

                                                                                        Sd/- Director-Operations 

                                                                                                 K S E D C L (KEONICS) 

 

 

 

 
 

 

http://www.keonics.in/

